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AIR CONDITIONERS
Vendor Code: YIN

Catalog Number Tonnage
Dimensions (in.)

Price EachH W D
1-PH, 208/230V - 14 SEER
TC4B1822S 1.5 30 24 24 1663.78
TC4B2422S 2 26.75 29.25 29.25 1763.30
TC4B3022S 2.5 26.75 29.25 29.25 1913.27
TC4B3622S 3 30 29.25 29.25 2096.90
TC4B4222S 3.5 36.25 29.25 29.25 2363.22
TC4B4821S 4 33.25 35.25 31.75 2661.76
TC4B6021S 5 36.25 38 34.25 3044.42
1-PH, 208/230V - 15 SEER
TC7B1821S 1.5 30 29.25 29.25 2215.37
TC7B2421S 2 30 29.25 29.25 2295.99
TC7B3021S 2.5 36.25 35.25 31.75 2658.88
TC7B3621S 3 36.25 35.25 31.75 2854.50
TC7B4221S 3.5 39.5 38 34.25 3395.10
TC7B4821S 4 39.5 38 34.25 3687.78
TC7B6021S 5 42.75 38 34.25 3905.57

SEER: Seasonal Energy Efficiency Ratio. The higher the SEER ratio, the 
greater the efficiency.
AFUE: Annual Fuel Utilization Efficiency. The percentage of fuel burned 
converted to heat.

* Registered Limited Warranty terms are applicable if the products are registered 
within 60 days of installation. Products can be registered online at www.
upgproductregistration.com otherwise Fraser-Johnston Base Limited Warranty 
terms will apply.

Please Note
HVAC products are available only at select Elliott Electric Supply locations. 
Please contact your local rep for details.

Refrigerant and products which contain refrigerant will only be sold to 
individuals in possession of a valid EPA certification, or if a valid certification is 
on file for customer's account.

Fraser-Johnston condensers and heat pumps can help meet your heating and 
cooling needs while staying within your budget. Their condenser units are equipped 
with essential features to cool your home quietly and effectively in warm weather, 
while their heat pumps can remove heat when it’s warm and add heat when it’s 
cool. Your heating and cooling installer can help you decide which Fraser-Johnston 
component is right for your home.

•	 A compact design and small footprint require minimal yard space
•	 Fraser-Johnston air conditioners and heat pumps operate quietly, with a 

maximum sound level of 76 decibels.
•	 Painted, galvanized steel cabinets resist rust and stand up to weather, helping 

to maintain the life of your unit. 
•	 10 year registered limited warranty* / 5 year base limited warranty (R-410A 

Models)

R410 CONDENSERS AND HEAT PUMPS

a division of Johnson Controls
MADE IN AMERICA

Vendor Code: YIN

Catalog Number Tonnage
Dimensions (in.) Price 

EachH W D
1-PH, 208/230V - 14 SEER
TH4B1821S 1.5 33.25 29.25 29.25 2089.12
TH4B2421S 2 36.25 29.25 29.25 2266.89
TH4B3021S 2.5 39.5 35.25 31.75 2371.60
TH4B3622S 3 39.5 38 34.25 2852.08
TH4B4222S 3.5 39.5 38 34.25 2661.12
TH4B4822S 4 39.5 38 34.25 3300.89
TH4B6022S 5 42.5 38 34.25 3635.28
1-PH, 208/230V - 16 SEER
TH16B2421S 2 33.25 29.25 29.25 2810.39
TH16B3621S 3 39.5 29.25 29.25 2668.77
TH16B4821S 4 39.5 35.25 31.75 3794.57
TH16B6021S 5 39.5 35.25 31.75 4263.07

HEAT PUMPS

R407C STRAIGHT COOLING CONDENSER
GUARDIAN

Vendor Code: YIN

Catalog Number Tonnage
Dimensions (In.)

Price EachH W D

1-PH, 208/230V - 14 SEER
GAW14L18C23S 1.5 30 29.25 29.25 1513.43
GAW14L24C23S 2 30 29.25 29.25 1607.04
GAW14L30C23S 2.5 36.25 29.25 29.25 1717.92
GAW14L36C23S 3 33.25 35.25 31.75 1863.37
GAW14L48C23S 4 36.25 38 34.25 2324.88
GAW14L60C23S 5 42.25 38 34.25 2598.49

The GAW14L models meet the Minimum Efficiencies in all US DOE Regions and 
are specifically designed to be matched with Johnson Controls Unitary Products 
R-407C indoor coils to provide a complete system solution.

•	 R22 System Compatible
•	 Independent panels provide quick access for unit setup. Installation time 

is reduced by easy power and control wiring access. The factory installed 
filterdrier means less time spent brazing and charging the system. The small 
base dimension and reduced unit clearances make for easier retrofits.

•	 Shipped with 1 LB. of R407C holding charge the remaining refrigerant must be 
field sourced and charged by a certified HVAC technician.  

•	 The coated steel wire fan guard, coated external fasteners, and pre-treated 
G90-equivalent galvanized steel chassis components resist corrosion and rust 
creep. Powdercoat paint further protects external panels.
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Vendor Code: YIN
Catalog 
Number

Nominal
CFM BTU

Dimensions (in.) Price 
EachH W D

115V
TM8E040A12MP11 1,200 40,000 33 14.5 29.5 1104.74
TM8E060A12MP11 1,200 60,000 33 14.5 29.5 1140.63
TM8E080B12MP11 1,200 80,000 33 17.5 29.5 1199.03
TM8E080C16MP11 1,600 80,000 33 21 29.5 1242.21
TM8E100B12MP11 1,200 100,000 33 17.5 29.5 1278.72
TM8E100C16MP11 1,600 100,000 33 21 29.5 1285.40
TM8E100C20MP11 2,000 100,000 33 21 29.5 1328.60
TM8E120C20MP11 2,000 120,000 33 21 29.5 1422.90

FURNACES
80% AFUE

Furnaces · Air Handlers · Heater Elements · Expansion Valves · Evaporator Coils

AIR HANDLERS

SEER: Seasonal Energy Efficiency Ratio. The higher the SEER ratio, the 
greater the efficiency.
AFUE: Annual Fuel Utilization Efficiency. The percentage of fuel burned 
converted to heat.

Vendor Code: YIN

Catalog Number Tonnage
Dimensions (in.)

Price EachH W D

PSC MOTOR
AP24BX21 2 41 17.5 21.4375 1054.50
AP30BX21 2.5 47.5 17.5 21.4375 1142.07
AP37CX21 3 51.5 21 21.4375 1361.60
AP48CX21 4 51.5 21 21.4375 1493.57
ECM MOTOR
AE24BX21 2 41 17.5 21.4375 1253.79
AE36BX21 3 47.5 17.5 21.4375 1443.60
AE48CX21 4 51.5 21 21.4375 1729.66
AE60CX22 5 55.5 21 21.4375 1967.56
AE60DX21 5 55.5 24.5 21.4375 1999.65

Vendor Code: YIN
Catalog Number Tonnage Price Each

TXV 3/4" CHATLEFF
S11TVMBA1 1.5 - 3.5 87.20
S11TVMBB1 2.5 - 4 87.20
S11TVMBC1 4 - 5 87.20
S11TVMBD1 5 87.67
S11TVMBG1 5 92.27
S11TVMBH1 1.5 - 3.5 86.23
TXV WASHER
S102131419000 1.06

EXPANSION VALVES

EVAPORATOR COILS

Please Note
HVAC products are available only at select Elliott Electric Supply locations. 
Please contact your local rep for details.a division of Johnson Controls

MADE IN AMERICA

HEATER ELEMENTS

Vendor Code: YIN
Catalog Number KW Heater Amps Price Each

W/SERVICE DISCONNECT
S16HK16500506 5 20 138.62
S16HK16500806 8 32 144.88
S16HK16501006 10 40 163.14
W/SERVICE DISCONNECT & BREAKER JUMPER BAR
S16HK26501306 13 52 313.11
S16HK26501506 15 60 311.19
S16HK26501806 18 72 338.58
S16HK26502006 20 80 350.12

Vendor Code: YIN

Catalog Number Tonnage
Dimensions (In.)

Price EachH W D
CM24AXA1 2 19.5 14.5 21.5 612.81
CM30BXA1 2.5 25.5 17.5 21.5 700.91
CM36BXA1 3 25.625 17.5 21.5 761.30
CM36CXA1 3 25 21 21.5 777.64
CM42CXA1 3.5 27 21 21.5 851.91
CM48CXA1 4 33 21 21.5 956.33
CM60CXA2 5 33 21 21.5 1150.11
CM64DXA1 5 32.75 242.5 21.5 1508.76
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Please Note
Refrigerant is a commodity and is subject to 
weekly price changes.

Refrigerant and products which contain refrigerant 
will only be sold to individuals in possession of a 
valid EPA certification, or if a valid certification is 
on file for customer's account.

REFRIGERANTTHERMOSTATS
ROBERTSHAW

THERMOSTATS
PRO1 - IAQ

CLIMATE

MODE
HEAT

SET

OUTPM

WE

2:38

85

Mo

PM

menu auto heat

50 60 70 80 90

50   60   70   80  90

ON    AUTO        HEAT OFF COOL

FAN

ON    AUTO

SYSTEM

COOL  OFF  HEAT

AUTO

MON

PM

SCHEDULE

12:45

SYSTEMFAN

On

Vendor Code: RSW
Catalog 
Number  Stages 

 Display 
Size 

 Switching/
Voltage  Control Type 

 Temp. 
Range 

Price 
Each

NON-PROGRAMMABLE 
9200H 1H/1C Dial SPDT 24V Mechanical 50F-90F 29.02
80122*  1H Dial  SPST 120/240/277 Mechanical 50F-90F 17.50
80222*  1H Dial  DPST 120/240/277 Mechanical 50F-90F 23.34
RS4110  1H/1C 2.25" x 1"  24V Electronic 45F-90F 52.42
RS4220 2H/2C 2.25" x 1" 24V Electronic 45F-90F 57.42
RS311N  1H/1C 1" x 2"  SPDT 24V Electronic 38F-108F 85.03
RS321N  2H/1C 1" x 2"  24V Electronic 38F-108F 106.31
RS332N  3H/2C 1" x 2"  24V Electronic 38F-108F 114.65
PROGRAMMABLE 
RS1110 1H/1C 2" x 1.75" SPDT 24V Electronic 40F-90F 27.09
RS6110 1H/1C 2.25" x 1" SPDT 24V Electronic 45F-90F 63.78
RS6220 2H/2C 2.25" x 1" 24V Electronic 45F-90F 71.25
RS6320 3H/2C 2.25" x 1"  24V Electronic 45F-90F 98.18
RS7210 2H/1C 4.5"  24V Electronic with WiFi 46F-99F 106.66

*These Items are Suitable for Use with Electric Systems Only. All Others are Suitable for Use with Gas/
Oil/Electric/Heat Pump Systems.

Vendor Code: IAQ
Catalog 
Number  Stages 

 Display 
Size 

 Switching/
Voltage  Control Type 

 Temp 
Range 

Price 
Each

NON-PROGRAMMABLE 
T701  1H/1C 4"  24V  Electronic  44F-90F 49.34
T771 1H or 1C 4"  24V  Electronic  25F-99F 48.29
T721  1H/1C CONV / 2H/1C HP 4"  24V  Electronic  44F-90F 66.07
T801  1H/1C 8"  24V  Electronic  44F-90F 74.73

PROGRAMMABLE 
T705  1H/1C 4"  24V  Electronic  44F-90F 57.36
T725  1H/1C CONV / 2H/1C HP 4"  24V  Electronic  44F-90F 75.51
T755 2H/2C CONV / 3H/2C HP 6"  24V  Electronic  44F-90F 100.26
T805  1H/1C 8"  24V  Electronic  44F-90F 103.38
T701I  1H/1C 4"  24V  Electronic with WiFi  44F-90F 109.45
T755S 2H/2C CONV / 3H/2C HP 6"  24V  Electronic  44F-90F 125.68
T855S 2H/2C CONV / 3H/2C HP 8"  24V  Electronic  44F-90F 103.93
T855SH 2H/2C CONV / 5H/3C HP 8"  24V  Electronic  44F-90F 142.10
T905  1H/1C 13"  24V  Electronic  44F-90F 119.66
T955 2H/2C CONV / 3H/2C HP 13"  24V  Electronic  44F-90F 145.35
T855I  2H/2C CONV / 4H/2C HP 8"  24V  Electronic with WiFi  44F-90F 144.08
T955S 2H/2C CONV / 3H/2C HP 13"  24V  Electronic  44F-90F 163.68

These Items are Suitable for Use with Gas/Oil/Electric/Heat Pump Systems.

Vendor Code: CLR
Catalog 
Number Size

Price
 Each

450122 12" X 12" X 1" 6.85
450100 12" X 24" X 1" 5.66
450139 14" X 20" X 1" 6.24
450141 14" X 25" X 1" 6.60
450245 15" X 20" X 2" 6.18
450243 16" X 16" X 2" 6.38
450101 16" X 20" X 1" 6.28
450201 16" X 20" X 2" 6.62
450401 16" X 20" X 4" 11.00
450102 16" X 25" X 1" 6.60
450202 16" X 25" X 2" 6.96
450402 16" X 25" X 4" 12.20
450180 18" X 20" X 1" 6.60
450112 18" X 24" X 1" 6.72
450103 20" X 20" X 1" 6.60
450203 20" X 20" X 2" 6.96
450403 20" X 20" X 4" 12.04
450111 20" X 24" X 1" 6.38
450104 20" X 25" X 1" 6.76
450204 20" X 25" X 2" 7.36
450404 20" X 25" X 4" 12.96
450132 20" X 30" X 1" 6.84
450105 24" X 24" X 1" 7.40
450205 24" X 24" X 2" 7.54
450125 25" X 25" X 1" 7.44

Vendor Code: RFR
Catalog 
Number

Cylinder 
Size (lb)

Price 
Each

R134A30 30 364.97
R2230 30 991.49
R404A24 24 466.37
R407C25 25 318.32
R410A25 25 466.63
R421A25 25 539.61
R422B25 25 343.32
R438A25 25 432.95

WIRE BACK PLEATED FILTER
MX 40 MERV 8

RS6220

T755S

9200H

T701

RS332N

T855I

RS1110

T801
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Popular ordered items are cataloged. Please contact 

Elliott Electric Supply to inquire about items not shown.
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Duct · Registers · Grilles · Concrete Pads

Please Note
HVAC products are available only at select Elliott 
Electric Supply locations. Please contact your 
local rep for details.

R8 FLEX DUCT
25' BAG

STAMPED RETURN AIR 
FLAT GRILLE

STAMPED RETURN AIR 
FILTER GRILLE

SUPPLY AIR REGISTERS 
ADJUSTABLE BLADE

SUPPLY AIR REGISTERS  
2 WAY SIDEWALL

CONCRETE PADS

PLASTIC PADS

SUPPLY AIR REGISTERS  
3 WAY CEILING

SUPPLY AIR REGISTERS 
CURVED

Vendor Code: FXD
Catalog Number Size Price Each
FD4R8 4" 57.45
FD5R8 5" 62.20
FD6R8 6" 65.16
FD7R8 7" 73.17
FD8R8 8" 80.06
FD9R8 9" 88.11
FD10R8 10" 96.06
FD12R8 12" 118.14
FD14R8 14" 140.18
FD16R8 16" 167.15
FD18R8 18" 198.05
FD20R8 20" 261.13

Vendor Code: GDR
Catalog Number Size Price Each
1RA0606 6" x 6" 2.40
1RA0804 8" x 4" 2.38
1RA0808 8" x 8" 3.49
1RA1006 10" x 6" 3.23
1RA1008 10" x 8" 4.55
1RA1010 10" x 10" 5.65
1RA1206 12" x 6" 3.83
1RA1212 12" x 12" 5.73
1RA1406 14" x 6" 4.02
1RA1408 14" x 8" 4.40
1RA1414 14" x 14" 8.19
1RA1608 16" x 8" 5.65
1RA1610 16" x 10" 6.78
1RA1810 18" x 10" 7.81
1RA2010 20" x 10" 8.55
1RA2020 20" x 20" 16.04
1RA2025 20" x 25" 18.68
1RA2410 24" x 10" 9.10
1RA2412 24" x 12" 11.45
1RA2516 25" x 16" 15.24
1RA2520 25" x 20" 18.68
1RA3010 30" x 10" 11.17
1RA3012 30" x 12" 12.88
1RA3014 30" x 14" 15.31
1RA3020 30" x 20" 21.72

Vendor Code: GDR
Catalog Number Size Price Each
1RAF1212 12" x 12" 15.00
1RAF1425 14" x 25" 28.50
1RAF1625 16" x 25" 31.02
1RAF2020 20" x 20" 27.01
1RAF2025 20" x 25" 33.74
1RAF2030 20" x 30" 45.99
1RAF2514 25" x 14" 28.50
1RAF2516 25" x 16" 31.02
1RAF2520 25" x 20" 33.74
1RAF3020 30" x 20" 43.09

Vendor Code: GDR
Catalog Number Size Price Each
SDFSABS0804 8" x 4" 10.11
SDFSABS1006 10" x 6" 12.40
SDFSABS1008 10" x 8" 14.81
SDFSABS1206 12" x 6" 14.51
SDFSABS1208 12" x 8" 17.07
SDFSABS1406 14" x 6" 16.56
SDFSABS1408 14" x 8" 25.14

Vendor Code: GDR
Catalog Number Size Price Each
2SW0804 8" x 4" 4.91
2SW1006 10" x 6" 6.30
2SW1206 12" x 6" 6.83
2SW1406 14" x 6" 8.41

Vendor Code: DVV
Catalog Number Size Price Each
L30303                        30" x 30" x 3" 71.72
L36363                        36" x 36" x 3" 94.51
L36423                        36" x 42" x 3" 105.97

Vendor Code: DVV
Catalog Number Size Price Each
EL30303 30" x 30" x 3" 60.01
EL36363 36" x 36" x 3" 71.12
EL36483 36" x 48" x 3" 95.72

Vendor Code: GDR
Catalog Number Size Price Each
3SW0804 8" x 4" 4.91
3SW1006 10" x 6" 6.30
3SW1008 10" x 8" 7.22
3SW1206 12" x 6" 6.83
3SW1208 12" x 8" 8.96
3SW1406 14" x 6" 8.41
3SW1408 14" x 8" 9.94

Vendor Code: GDR
Catalog Number Size Price Each

1 WAY
1CB0804 8" x 4" 5.16
1CB1006 10" x 6" 6.65
1CB1008 10" x 8" 7.60
1CB1206 12" x 6" 7.16
1CB1208 12" x 8" 9.39
1CB1406 14" x 6" 8.81
1CB1408 14" x 8" 10.66
3 WAY
3CB0804 8" x 4" 5.16
3CB1006 10" x 6" 6.65
3CB1008 10" x 8" 7.60
3CB1206 12" x 6" 7.16
3CB1208 12" x 8" 9.39
3CB1406 14" x 6" 8.81
3CB1408 14" x 8" 10.66
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Motor Run Capacitors

MOTOR RUN CAPACITOR
370/440V

MOTOR RUN CAPACITOR
370/440V

MADE IN THE U.S.A.

TURBO MULTI RUN CAPACITOR
370/440V

TURBO START CAPACITOR
330V

MOTOR RUN CAPACITOR
370/440V

MOTOR START CAPACITOR

Vendor Code: GBL
Catalog Number MicroFarads Price Each

SINGLE CAPACITANCE - OVAL
2028 4 8.32
2029 5 7.77
2031 7.5 8.98
2032 10 9.99
2033 12.5 12.00
2034 15 12.81
2036 17.5 6.25
2035 20 9.60
2040 25 6.25
2043 35 10.03
2045 40 13.92
2048 45 15.29
2052 55 5.85
2054 60 18.75
SINGLE CAPACITANCE - ROUND
2252 4 9.60
2253 5 9.81
2255 7.5 10.97
2256 10 12.29
2257 12.5 13.26
2258 15 14.30
2259 17.5 15.46
2260 20 16.49
2261 25 18.80
2262 30 20.89
2263 35 23.99
2264 40 26.72
2265 45 29.19
2266 50 32.29
2267 55 36.53
2299B 60 40.96
2295 65 43.80
2296 80 50.07
DUAL CAPACITANCE
2271 25/5 21.76
2272 30/5 24.08
2273 35/5 25.78
2290 40/5 30.50
2297 45/5 32.06
2298A 40/7.5 30.16
2299 45/7.5 32.22
2299A 50/5 34.53
2267B 55/5 34.51
2298B 60/6 37.26
2298 60/7.5 38.26
2299AA 80/5 45.16

Metal Cans

Replacement capacitors must be as high or higher 
than the original and same MicroFarads.

Oval Can Round Can

Round Can
Round Can

Vendor Code: MAI
Catalog Number MicroFarads Price Each

110/125V
11910 108-130 4.19
11913 145-174 4.32
11914 161-193 4.46
11915 189-227 4.59
11916 200-240 5.26
11917 216-259 4.97
11918 233-291 5.00
11919 270-324 5.29
11921 324-388 5.48
11924 400-480 6.84
11925 460-552 6.77
11926 540-648 7.24
11927 590-708 8.42
11929 829-995 9.94
220/250V
11944 72-88 5.88
11946 108-130 7.35
11948 124-155 8.16
11949 145-175 8.33
11950 161-193 9.55
11951 189-227 11.08
11952 216-259 11.50
11953 233-292 11.98
11954 270-324 14.21
330V
11962 88-108 7.61
11965 124-156 8.47
11966 145-174 10.19
11968 189-227 11.67
11970 270-324 14.81

Vendor Code: GBL
Catalog Number MicroFarads Price Each
TURB0LYTICJR 0-277 51.00
TURB0LYTIC50 0-302 60.65

Vendor Code: GBL
Catalog Number MicroFarads Price Each

OVAL
TURB0MINI0VAL 2.5-15 21.81
ROUND
TURB0200 2.5-67.5 108.61

Vendor Code: MAI
Catalog Number MicroFarads Price Each

DUAL CAPACITANCE - ROUND
12816 80/7.5 27.28
12821 80/10 33.71

Metal Cans

MOTOR RUN CAPACITOR

Non PCB
PROTECTED
10000 AFC
P/N 45050H

DIVERSITECH

µF±5% 440V–50\60Hz

Vendor Code: GBL
Catalog Number MicroFarads Price Each

SINGLE CAPACITANCE - ROUND
USA2204 5 17.44
USA2206 7.5 17.39
USA2207 10 19.84
USA2208 12.5 20.32
USA2209 15 19.86
USA2211 20 25.26
USA2212 25 29.52
USA2213 30 32.47
USA2214 35 36.16
USA2215 40 40.32
USA2216 45 42.12
USA2217 50 47.53
USA2218 55 51.04
USA2219 60 53.90
USA2220 65 57.42
USA2228 70 62.46
USA2229 80 79.13
DUAL CAPACITANCE - ROUND
USA2225 25/5 32.57
USA2226 30/5 37.01
USA2227 35/5 39.08
USA2291 35/7.5 44.14
USA2235 40/5 47.21
USA2232 40/7.5 45.51
USA2236 45/5 51.36
USA2233 45/7.5 48.36
USA2237 50/5 54.43
USA2240 55/5 57.37
USA2220B 60/5 62.89
USA2222BA 80/5 81.24

Metal Cans

https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2028/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2029/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2031/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2032/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2033/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2034/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2036/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2035/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2040/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2043/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2045/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2048/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2052/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2054/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2252/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2253/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2255/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2256/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2257/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2258/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2259/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2260/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2261/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2262/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2263/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2264/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2265/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2266/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2267/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2299B/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2295/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2296/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2271/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2272/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2273/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2290/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2297/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2298A/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2299/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2299A/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2267B/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2298B/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2298/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/2299AA/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/11910/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/11913/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/11914/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/11915/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/11916/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/11917/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/11918/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/11919/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/11921/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/11924/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/11925/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/11926/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/11927/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/11929/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/11944/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/11946/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/11948/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/11949/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/11950/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/11951/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/11952/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/11953/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/11954/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/11962/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/11965/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/11966/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/11968/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/11970/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/TURB0LYTICJR/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/TURB0LYTIC50/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/TURB0MINI0VAL/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/TURB0200/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/12816/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/MAI/12821/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/USA2204/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/USA2206/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/USA2207/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/USA2208/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/USA2209/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/USA2211/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/USA2212/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/USA2213/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/USA2214/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/USA2215/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/USA2216/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/USA2217/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/USA2218/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/USA2219/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/USA2220/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/USA2228/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/USA2229/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/USA2225/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/USA2226/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/USA2227/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/USA2291/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/USA2235/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/USA2232/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/USA2236/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/USA2233/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/USA2237/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/USA2240/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/USA2220B/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025
https://www.elliottelectric.com/P/Item/GBL/USA2222BA/?utm_source=printcatalogpdf&utm_campaign=PrintCatalog_Summer_2025


G8	 ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY	

WWW.ELLIOTTELECTRIC.COM	 	 JUNE 2025
Popular ordered items are cataloged. Please contact 

Elliott Electric Supply to inquire about items not shown.

H
ea

ti
ng

, V
en

ti
la

ti
ng

 &
 A

ir
 C

on
di

ti
on

in
g

G
Motors · Hard Start Kits · Compressor Terminal Repair Kits · Condesate Pumps

CONDENSER FAN MOTORS 
BALL BEARING SHAFT 

1/2" X 6"

WG840204

Warning
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Vendor Code: PEM
Catalog 
Number HP RPM FLA

Price 
Each

SINGLE SPEED, 208 – 230V
EM3404 1/4 825 1.5 142.63
EM3405 1/3 825 1.8 142.01
EM3727 1/6 1,075 1.3 79.56
EM3728 1/4 1,075 1.8 136.56
EM3729 1/3 1,075 2.5 165.94
EM3730 1/2 1,075 3.5 181.82
EM3731 3/4 1,075 5.3 211.64
MULTIPLE HP, TWO SPEED, 208/230V
EM3469 1/3-1/5 825 1.9/1.2 176.72
EM3465 1/3-1/5 1,075 2.6/1.4 165.10
EM3468 1/2-1/4 1,075 3.6/1.7 191.68

Vendor Code: PEM
Catalog 
Number HP RPM FLA

Price 
Each

THREE SPEED, 115V
EM3583 1/4 1075 4.6 151.50
EM3585 1/3 1075 6.7 150.32
EM3587 1/2 1075 10.2 183.36
EM3589 3/4 1075 11.3 188.68
THREE SPEED, 230V
EM3584 1/4 1075 2.2 135.04
EM3586 1/3 1075 2.9 172.02
EM3588 1/2 1075 5 179.76
EM3590 3/4 1075 5.4 190.68
MULTIPLE HP, FOUR SPEED, 115V
EM3463 1/2-1/6 1075 7 173.10
EM3466 3/4-1/5 1075 8.1 203.78
MULTIPLE HP, FOUR SPEED, 230V
EM3464 1/2-1/6 1075 3.9 196.48
EM3467 3/4-1/5 1075 3.8 203.82

DIRECT DRIVE  
FURNACE BLOWER MOTORS 

SLEEVE BEARING SHAFT 
1/2" X 6"

Please Note
HVAC products are available only at select Elliott 
Electric Supply locations. Please contact your 
local rep for details.

Refrigerant and products which contain refrigerant 
will only be sold to individuals in possession of a 
valid HVAC license, or if a valid license is on file 
for customer's account.

HARD START KITS

COMPRESSOR  
TERMINAL REPAIR KITS

Vendor Code: MSR
Catalog Number Wire Price Each

3 LUGS / MALE SPADES
QT2800 No Wire 30.29
3 LUGS / 2' LEADS
QT2812 12 AWG 31.70
QT2810 10 AWG 32.42
3 LUGS / 4' LEADS
QT2912 12 AWG 34.14
QT2910 10 AWG 35.60

Vendor Code: MSR
Catalog Number Bottle Size Price Each
QT2510 1/2 oz. 33.05
QT2520 2 oz. 57.72
QT2511 4 oz. 82.88

Vendor Code: MSR
Catalog Number Description Price Each
QT2512 for 1/2 oz. Injector 7.60
QT2513 for 2 & 4 oz. Injector 8.04

Vendor Code: MSR
Catalog Number Bottle Size Price Each
QT2511 1/2 oz. 82.88

Vendor Code: MSR
Catalog Number Bottle Size Price Each
QT2511 1/2 oz. 82.88

1 to 3 hp

Hard Start Kit

Vendor Code: CPO
Catalog 
Number Description

Price 
Each

CSRU1 for 1 - 3 Ton Compressor 44.39
CSRU2 for 3 1/2 - 5 Ton Compressor 54.15
CSRU3 for 4 - 5 Ton Compressor 59.99

Vendor Code: MOR
Catalog 
Number Description

Price 
Each

CP22T 120V, 22' Lift, with 20' of 
3/8" CVT 106.10

CP22230T 230V, 22' Lift, with 20' of 
3/8" CVT 139.52

CP22LP 120V, 22' Lift, Low Profile Unit 128.47

MODEL
⌂⌂⌂⌂⌂

⌂⌂⌂⌂⌂

⌂⌂⌂⌂⌂⌂

⌂⌂⌂⌂⌂⌂⌂
⌂⌂⌂⌂⌂⌂⌂
⌂⌂⌂⌂⌂⌂⌂⌂⌂⌂⌂

⌂⌂⌂⌂⌂⌂⌂

⌂⌂⌂⌂⌂⌂

⌂⌂⌂⌂⌂⌂
⌂⌂⌂⌂⌂⌂⌂⌂

CONDENSATE PUMPS

Vendor Code: MOR
Catalog 
Number Description

Price 
Each

TGG1 Charles Gallo Brand Drain Gun 61.33
TGG1A Drain Gun Adapter Kit 17.99
TGGC12 Package of 12 CO2 Cartridges 61.78
TGGC6 Package of 6 CO2 Cartridges 26.55

DRAIN GUN

2 SECOND ACID TEST KIT

ADDITIVE INJECTION TOOL

REPLACEMENT O-RINGS

ACID NEUTRALIZER  
ALL OILS

Color Change 
Indicates 
Pass/Fail

2-Second Acid Test

QT2000

Works with All
Refrigerants & Oils
Meets EPA Venting
Regulations
Tests to ARI-700
limit of 1 PPM
Unique Patented
Disposable Design

www.qwik.com
PRD000088  /  20204010101
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Soldering · Regulators · Replacement Gauges · Leak Repair · Contactors

Vendor Code: HRR
Catalog 
Number Description

Price 
Each

SCPF4 Soft Solder Flux 4 oz. Bottle 4.44
SB61 Stay Brite 1/8" x 1# Spool 68.94
1601112 Heat-Tip HA-8I Soft Solder 91.50
1400351 Hand Held Trigger Torch 94.15
4400083 B Tank Soldering Kit W/O 372.97

Vendor Code: HRR
Catalog 
Number Description

Price 
Each

4300418 Replacement Flints for Striker 2.72
4300834 Flint Striker with Replaceable Flint 20.38
4300833 Tip Cleaner 3.55
SSWF7 Silver Solder Flux 6.5 oz. Bottle 5.07
1601775 # 5 Welding Tip 27.55
8808850 MC-B Valve Adaptor 21.85
8808851 B-MC Valve Adaptor 21.85
4531 Safety-Silv 45% 1/16" x 1 t.o. pkg. 24.33
5620F1 Stay-Silv 5% .5 x 1/8" x 28" stick 42.99
4533 Safety-Silv 45% 1/16" x 3 t.o pkg. 70.89

45F3184 Safety-Silv 45% 1/16" x 18" 4 oz. 
Nine Blue Sticks 77.93

15620F1 Stay-Silv 15% .50 x 1/8' x 28" stick 126.55

Vendor Code: HRR
Catalog 
Number Description

Price 
Each

4400176 Oxygen/Acetylene Welding/Cutting 
Torch Kit without Tanks 380.19

Accessories Include Goggles, Striker, 12-1/2’ x 
3/16” A to A Hose.  

Vendor Code: HRR
Catalog 
Number Description

Price 
Each

4300749 Acet. Replacement Gauge Outlet 19.64
4300750 Acet. Replacement Gauge Inlet 19.64
4300751 Oxy. Replacement Gauge 0-400 psi 19.64
4300752 Oxy. Replacement Gauge 0-4000 psi 19.64

Vendor Code: HRR
Catalog 
Number Description

Price 
Each

3000407 Acet. Regulator 0-30 psig 110.90
3000412 Oxygen Regulator 0-80 psig 110.90
3000606 Nitrogen Regulator 25GX-5 181.53

Vendor Code: HRR
Catalog 
Number Description

Price 
Each

HOSES
4300775 3/16" x 12' Red Acetylene Only 36.31

4300155 3/16" x 12' Oxygen/Acetylene 
Green/Red Hose 46.81

Vendor Code: ACQ
Catalog 
Number Description

Price 
Each

LD8 8 oz. Leak Detector 6.91
FLT32 32 oz. Spray Leak Detector 15.96

ASEZPR0 Ace Seal Leak Stop up to 
1.5 Tons 43.47

ASEZPR0+ Ace Seal Leak Stop 1.5 
Tons - 5 Tons 47.17

Vendor Code: GBL
Catalog Number Amperage Price Each

3 POLES, 24V
N4113 30 24.73
N4116 40 35.03
N4128 50 77.66
3 POLES, 120V
N4114 30 24.73
N4117 40 35.03
N4129 50 77.66
N4135 75 97.42
3 POLES, 208/240V
N4115 30 24.73
N4118 40 35.03
N4130 50 77.66
N4133 60 87.00
N4136 75 129.59

Vendor Code: GBL
Catalog Number Amperage Price Each

1.5 POLES, 24V
N4143 30 12.32
N4164 40 15.09
2 POLES, 24V
N4104 25 15.75
N4107 30 16.48
N4161 40 19.54
2 POLES, 120V
N4105 25 15.75
N4108 30 15.91
N4162 40 18.05
2 POLES, 208/240V
N4106 25 15.75
N4109 30 15.91
N4163 40 18.05

SOLDERING HVAC PORT-A-TORCH®

WELDING / CUTTING TOOLS
ACCESSORIES

LEAK REPAIR

CONTACTORS
WITH LUGS

CONTACTORS
WITH LUGS & QUAD QC

REPLACEMENT GAUGES

REGULATORS

HOSES

IMPROVED PERFORMANCE

4300834 SSWF7

The Harris HVAC Port-A-Torch contains all the 
quality equipment needed for brazing.  Packaged in a 
rugged, molded plastic carrying case, the solid brass 
brazing handle and cutting attachment have industry 
standard connections which make them compatible 
with most brazing equipment. The outfit is designed 
to carry one MC acetylene cylinder and one 20 cu. ft. 
oxygen cylinder. As supplied, the outfit is capable of 
cutting up to a 1” plate and welding up to a 1/16”plate. 
The outfit can cut up to a 4” plate and weld up to a 1/2” 
plate with larger tips and acetylene cylinder.

SB61 1400351

SHORT CIRCUIT

5kA RMS SYM 600V MAX

MAX.FUSE 90A/CB 90A

TORQUE FOR Cu75 C

SCREWS 20 IN LBS
HERM.REFRIG.COMP.

CONTACT RATING PER POLE

Noark

MADE IN CHINA

4/T22/T1

2/L1 3/L2
30

200

10
15

25

psi
class VII

5

300

400
00

2

HARRIS
601
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Cleaners · Dual Filter Plenums · Filter Racks · Drain Pans

Vendor Code: DCT
Catalog 
Number Size

Price 
Each

046R61620 16" x 20" 1" & 4" 144.46
046R61625 16" x 25" 1" & 4" 130.21
046R62025 16" x 25" 1" & 4" 20" Side 137.56
046R62520 16" x 25" 1" & 4" 25" Side 137.56

Vendor Code: DCT
Catalog 
Number Size

Price 
Each

512025 20" X 25" Door on 20" Side 72.54
512520 25" X 20" Door on 25" Side 72.54

Vendor Code: DCT
Catalog 
Number Size

Price 
Each

0601444 14" X 44" Drain on 14" 31.30
060L3048 30" X 48" Drain on 48" 51.51
060L3236 32" X 36" Drain on 36" 46.29
060L3060 30" X 60" Drain on 60" 58.14

Vendor Code: DCT
Catalog Number Size Price Each
1254 4" 4.50
1255 5" 4.50
1256 6" 4.43
1257 7" 5.82
1258 8" 6.70
1259 9" 10.25
12510 10" 10.60
12512 12" 15.43

DUAL FILTER PLENUMS

REX RACKS

DRAIN PANS

90° ADJ SHEET METAL 
ELBOW

Vendor Code: ACQ
Catalog 
Number Description

Price 
Each

FEK32 Foaming Non Rinse 32 oz. 
Spray Evap. Micro Channel 11.29

FNA Foaming 20 oz. Aerosol Coil 
Cleaner 11.30

FCA Foaming Evap. Coil Cleaner 
Non Acid 19 oz. Aersol 11.13

AEG32 Evap Guard Coil & Drain Pan 
Disinfectant 13.67

ECT32 Eco-Treat 32 oz. Ductwork 
Odor Control Spray 17.17

CCL1 EVAP-Klean Evaporator 
Cleaner Non Rinse 18.83

ABP1 Ace Brite Premium Non Acid 
Condenser Coil Cleaner 22.09

HPA 10 oz. Aerosol Contact Cleaner 23.07
DTJR Detergent Tabs Bottle of 200 28.87

APFH0SE
Durable and Flexible 24" 
Charging Hose with Screw on 
Connections

29.16

APFANZL II Injection Valve 28.45 
APFGUN Powerflush Injection Gun 42.09
APF16 16oz. Solvent Flush 64.37

APFA1K Flush Solvent Pre-Pressurized 
1# Can 153.20

APFANZL PowerflushII Kit 1# Pre-
Pressurized Can W/Tools 40.87

APFK Kit Injector Tool & 16 oz. Flush 174.26

Vendor Code: ACQ

Catalog Number Description
Price 
Each

TELSP0UT0ILER Extended Spout 
Oiler 4 oz. 2.22

CLEANERS MISCELLANEOUS

Please Note
HVAC products are available only at select Elliott 
Electric Supply locations. Please contact your 
local rep for details.

Refrigerant and products which contain refrigerant 
will only be sold to individuals in possession of a 
valid EPA certification, or if a valid certification is 
on file for customer's account.

Telspoutoiler

CCL1

•	 Constructed of 26 GA ASTM-A653 CS Type B 
Galvanized Steel

•	 Removable Track that Allows use of 1”, 4”, or 
4.5” Filter

•	 Starter Hole for Easy Cut Out
•	 24 GA Hinged Door with Foam Gasket for Better 

Seal

•	 Constructed of 26 GA ASTM-A653 CS Type B 
Galvanized Steel

•	 1” Flange on All Four Sides for Easy Attachment
•	 Removable Track that Allows use of 1”, 2”, or 4” 

Filter
•	 Available Lined or Unlined- Must Specify the R 

Value of Liner
•	 Standard Height 30” Unless Otherwise Specified

•	 Constructed of ASTM-A653 CS Type B 
Galvanized Steel

•	 One Piece Construction (No Sealer Needed)
•	 Folded Corners to Achieve a Water Proof Seal
•	 3/4" PVC Drain Fitting
•	 2½" Deep Tappered Pan, Easily Stackable

TELSPOUTOILER - All-purpose lubricating oil that 
comes with a handy tel-spout oiler.  
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Dampers with Tips · Uncrimped Reducers · Wyes · Filter Bases · Straps

Vendor Code: DCT (Cody Company)
Catalog 
Number Size

Price 
Each

HANGER STRAPS
9902614 1.5" X 100' 26 Ga. Solid 42.45
9902 2" X 100' 26 Ga. Solid 39.26

Vendor Code: DVV (Diversitech)
Catalog 
Number Size

Price 
Each

HANGER STRAPS
710A1650 3/4" X 100' 28 Ga. Perforated 13.03
710001 1" X 100' 26 Ga. Solid 34.22
710005 1" X 100' 22 Ga. Solid 48.59
WOVEN STRAPS
710100 1-3/4" X 100 Yards 9.57
710102 3" X 100 Yards 31.05

Vendor Code: DCT
Catalog 
Number Size

Price 
Each

GAS FURNACES
054G14254 14" X 25" 1"& 2" Filter 4" Tall 87.73
054G16254 16" X 25" 1"& 2" Filter 4" Tall 88.46
054G24244 24" X 24" 1"& 2" Filter 4" Tall 94.78
054G20254 20" X 25" 1"& 2" Filter 4" Tall 88.34
ELECTRIC FURNACES
055E16204 16" X 20" 1", 2"& 4" 88.45
055E20204 20" X 20" 1", 2"& 4" 93.42
055E20254 20" X 25" 1", 2"& 4" 93.41

055E20254N 20" X 25" 1", 2"& 4" Door 
on 25" Side 94.79

Vendor Code: DCT

Catalog Number Size
Price 
Each

03826 Snap On Rails 0.81

093PWC54510 5" X 4" X 5" X 10' Line 
Set Cover 71.03

Vendor Code: DCT
Catalog Number Size Price Each
3004 4" 6.04
3005 5" 6.04
3006 6" 6.39
3007 7" 7.64
3008 8" 8.36
3009 9" 9.39
30010 10" 10.10
30012 12" 11.71

Vendor Code: DCT
Catalog Number Size Price Each
800655 6" X 5" X 5" 15.68
800755 7" X 5" X 5" 16.24
800866 8" X 6" X 6" 17.84
800876 8" X 7" X 6" 17.07
800975 9" X 7" X 5" 18.39
800977 9" X 7" X 7" 18.39
800986 9" X 8" X 6" 18.39
8001088 10" X 8" X 8" 20.72
8001096 10" X 9" X 6" 20.72
8001097 10" X 9" X 7" 20.72

Vendor Code: DCT
Catalog Number Size Price Each
40045 5" X 4" 8.48
40046 6" X 4" 8.48
40056 6" X 5" 8.48
40067 7" X 6" 8.74
40068 8" X 6" 9.33
40078 8" X 7" 9.22
40079 9" X 7" 10.09
40089 9" X 8" 10.09
400810 10" X 8" 10.82
400910 10" X 9" 10.82

Vendor Code: DCT
Catalog Number Size Price Each
645R6485 8" X 4" X 5" 25.33
645R66106 10" X 6" X 6" 28.81
645R66127 12" X 6" X 7" 30.45
645R66128 12" X 6" X 8" 30.45
645R66148 14" X 6" X 8" 33.08
645R68107 10" X 8" X 7" 34.17
645R68108 10" X 8" X 8" 34.17
645R68128 12" X 8" X 8" 37.67
645R68149 14" X 8" X 9" 45.77
645R6121210 12" X 12" X 10" 48.06

Vendor Code: DCT
Catalog Number Size Price Each
5254 4" 1.47
5255 5" 1.62
5256 6" 1.80
5257 7" 1.97
5258 8" 2.33
5259 9" 2.33
52510 10" 2.66
52512 12" 3.77
52514 14" 5.16
52516 16" 5.16
52518 18" 6.97
52520 20" 8.02

FILTER BASES 

RAIL / LINE SET COVER

STRAPS

DAMPERS WITH TIPS

UNCRIMPED REDUCERS

FINGER SAVER  
START COLLAR

BOOT R6 INSULATED 
SLANT TOP
RAIL READY

WYES
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Mini-Split System

Vendor Code: JCH
Catalog Number BTU SEER Sizes Price Each

115V HP INDOOR
DHP09NWB11S 9K 16 1/4" & 3/8" 407.40
DHP12NWB11S 12K 16 1/4" & 3/8" 475.30
115V HP OUTDOOR
DHP09CSB11S 9K 16 1/4" & 3/8" 762.30
DHP12CSB11S 12K 16 1/4" & 3/8" 843.50
208/230V HP INDOOR
DHP09NWB21S 9K 16 1/4" & 3/8" 404.60
DHP12NWB21S 12K 16 1/4" & 3/8" 472.50
DHP18NWB21S 18K 16 1/4" & 1/2" 639.80
DHP24NWB21S 24K 16 1/4" & 5/8" 781.90
DHP30NWB21S 30K 18 1/4" & 5/8" 989.10
DHP36NWB21S 36K 18 1/4" & 5/8" 1192.80
208/230V HP OUTDOOR
DHP09CSB21S 9K 16 1/4" & 3/8" 745.50
DHP12CSB21S 12K 16 1/4" & 3/8" 839.30
DHP18CSB21S 18K 16 1/4" & 1/2" 1266.30
DHP24CSB21S 24K 16 1/4" & 5/8" 1447.60
DHP30CSB21S 30K 18 1/4" & 5/8" 1715.70
DHP36CSB21S 36K 18 1/4" & 5/8" 1998.50

Vendor Code: BUW

Catalog Number AWG Conductors Length
Price per

1,000 feet
PWT14450 14 4 50' 612.67
PWT144250 14 4 250' 612.67

Vendor Code: JCH
Catalog Number BTU Size SEER Price Each

115V HP INDOOR
DCP12NWB11S 12K 1/4" X 3/8" 16 401.80
115V HP OUTDOOR
DCP12CSB11S 12K 1/4" X 3/8" 16 730.10

Vendor Code: DVV

Catalog Number Length
Liquid x 
Suction

Instal lat ion 
Thickness Price Each

D40620250B3B6 25' 1/4" x 3/8" 1/2" 124.43
D40620350B3B6 35' 1/4" x 3/8" 1/2" 161.71
D40620500B3B6 50' 1/4" x 3/8" 1/2" 222.65
D41020250B3B6 25' 1/4" x 5/8" 1/2" 154.99
D41020350B3B6 35' 1/4" x 5/8" 1/2" 200.66
D41020500B3B6 50' 1/4" x 5/8" 1/2" 275.77

*Required in all Mini-Split Installations.

SMARTFLEX™ MINI-SPLIT SYSTEMS
Grow your business and solve more customer challenges with SmartFlex Mini-Split Systems. SmartFlex ductless systems deliver just the right amount of 
heating and cooling to every space while using no more energy than necessary.  SmartFlex Mini-Split Systems are the ideal choice for applications that 
challenge traditional HVAC systems such as projects with varied loads and occupancy rates or cases where existing systems can’t be modified to reasonably 
meet customer needs.  A wide portfolio of equipment means SmartFlex Mini-Split Systems can be customized to meet the exact needs of your customers.  With 
all of these advantages, isn’t it time you brought the benefits of SmartFlex Mini-Split Systems home to your customers?  

Benefits include:
• Energy efficiency that traditional HVAC systems can’t match
— High-efficiency, inverter-driven compressor modulates capacity to meet temperature requirements exactly
— Energy-saving mode automatically selects optimal fan speed to reduce energy consumption

• Exceptional comfort
— Unique temperature-sensing capability monitors room temperature at remote controller instead of indoor unit and adjusts airflow and temperature accordingly
— Indoor fan automatically adjusts speed for maximum comfort
— Pre-heating system ensures indoor fan doesn’t run until coil has warmed to prevent cool air from circulating when in heating mode

• Remarkably quiet operation
— sound pressure levels as low as 23 dB(A)

 SMARTFLEX™ P SERIES
HEAT PUMPS

SMARTFLEX™ P SERIES
COOLING ONLY

PREASSEMBLED MINI-SPLIT LINE SETS 

MINI-SPLIT CABLE

The slim and stylish 18 SEER Inverter Heat Pump system is built to last and offers 
intelligent controls.

•	 High-efficiency inverter technology
•	 Low ambient cooling to 0° F
•	 Auto swing (vertical)
•	 Multiple fan speeds
•	 Room temperature displayed  on Wall-Mount Unit
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